• Correlated and Direct Reading
in one easy to use flowmeter.
Each meter includes correla-
tion charts for air and water
and two direct-reading scales—
an air scale and a water scale.
Easily change between corre-
lated and direct-reading scales

Glass 2200 43
SS 4200 120
Glass 6500 140
SS 12,000 360
Glass 14,000 320
SS 25,000 800
Glass 25,000 590
SS 46,000 1400
Glass 40,000 960
SS 73,000 2200
Glass 85,000 2000
SS 150,000 4700
150-mm, 303 stainless steel flowmeters
Tube Without valves     With precision valvessize
Cat. no.                      Cat. no.
200 GF-6540-1200            GF-6541-1200
210 GF-6540-1210            GF-6541-1210
215 GF-6540-1215            GF-6541-1215
220 GF-6540-1220            GF-6541-1220
225 GF-6540-1225            GF-6541-1225
230 GF-6540-1230            GF-6541-1230
235 GF-6540-1235            GF-6541-1235
240 GF-6540-1240            GF-6541-1240
250 GF-6540-1250            GF-6541-1250
Dimensions-inches (mm)
H
1.25
(31.7)

Glass 2200 43
SS 4200 120
Glass 6500 140
SS 12,000 360
Glass 14,000 320
SS 25,000 800
Glass 25,000 590
SS 46,000 1400
Glass 40,000 960
SS 73,000 2200
Glass 85,000 2000
SS 150,000 4700
65-mm, 303 stainless steel flowmeters
Tube Without valves     With precision valvessize
Cat. no.                      Cat. no.
100 GF-6340-1100            GF-6341-1100
110 GF-6340-1110            GF-6341-1110
115 GF-6340-1115            GF-6341-1115
120 GF-6340-1120            GF-6341-1120
125 GF-6340-1125            GF-6341-1125
130 GF-6340-1130            GF-6341-1130
135 GF-6340-1135            GF-6341-1135
GF 10